PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Date-sheet for the conduct of B.Sc.-Agriculture 2nd 4th Gth and 8th
Semester PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS to be held in April, 2019.

DATE

B.Sc.Agri 1% Year

B.Sc. Agri 2 Year

B.Sc. Agri 3° Year

B.Sc. Agri 4" Year

(MORNING) (EVENING) (MORNING) (EVENING)
Semester 2nd Semester 4th Semester 6th Semester 8th
11 April, 2019 Thursday Basic Biochemistry (124) | Agronomy-2 (Rabi Crops) & A
(241)

12 April, 2019 Friday

- Soil physics and
Conservation (246),

Plant Pathology (361)

13 April, 2019 Saturday

Landscaping and

Horticulture - Fruit Growing

Floriculture (122) (242)
15 April, 2019 Monday Introductory Plant Breeding | Crop Experimentation and
(247) Applied Statistics (362)
16 April, 2019 Tuesday Fundamental of Applied plant pathology
Microbiology (125) (48EAG3/48EPB3),
18 April, 2019 Thursday General Genetics
(48EPB2),/ Biofertilizers
(48EAG2),/ Culturing
vegetables (48EHO2)
20 April, 2019 Saturday & Agriculture Extension Irrigation and Water
(366)- Management (482),
22 April, 2019 Monday Agriculture Botany and Introductory Food 3
Crop Physiology (243) Technology (364)

23 April, 2019 Tuesday

Introduction to Soil

Diseases cf Fruits and

Science (123) Vegetables (48EHO3),

24 April, 2019 Weed control (48EAG1),/
Wednesday Breeding field crops

(48EPB1),/ Pomology -11

(48EHO1),
25 April, 2019 Thursday Applied Entomology (363) Recent trends in
Agriculture (481),
26 April, 2019 Friday Statistical Techniques in Economic Zoology (365)
Agriculture (244),
27 April, 2019 Saturday General Zoology (126) Introductory Entomology
(245)

Morning Session: - 9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon, Evening Session : 1.00 PM to 4.00 PM;

CHANDIGARH: 160014

DATED: 25.03.2019

PROF. PARVINDER SINGH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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